Election: 2021 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2021-04-06 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32444
Ballots Cast: 6658

Voter Turnout: 21%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES OREGON-NASHUA TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name

DAVID STENGER (IND)

EDWIN C. WEHMHOEFER (IND)
GARY SCHNORR (IND)

DUANE E. MOSER (IND)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 1
Candidate Name

DAVID STENGER (IND)

DUANE E. MOSER (IND)
EDWIN C. WEHMHOEFER (IND)
GARY SCHNORR (IND)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 2
Candidate Name

DAVID STENGER (IND)

GARY SCHNORR (IND)

EDWIN C. WEHMHOEFER (IND)
DUANE E. MOSER (IND)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 3
Candidate Name

EDWIN C. WEHMHOEFER (IND)
DAVID STENGER (IND)

GARY SCHNORR (IND)
DUANE E. MOSER (IND)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 4
Candidate Name

DAVID STENGER (IND)

DUANE E. MOSER (IND)

GARY SCHNORR (IND)

EDWIN C. WEHMHOEFER (IND)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 5
Candidate Name

DAVID STENGER (IND)

GARY SCHNORR (IND)

EDWIN C. WEHMHOEFER (IND)
DUANE E. MOSER (IND)

Total Votes
264
254
250
248

Total Votes
53
51
51
50

Total Votes
17
17
17
16

Total Votes
32
31
30
29

Total Votes
56
55
53
52

Total Votes
29
28
27
24

Vote %
25.98
25
24.61
24.41

Vote %
25.85
24.88
24.88
24.39

Vote %
25.37
25.37
25.37
23.88

Vote %
26.23
25.41
24.59
23.77

Vote %
25.93
25.46
24.54
24.07

Vote %
26.85
25.93
25
22.22
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Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 6
Candidate Name

DAVID STENGER (IND)

EDWIN C. WEHMHOEFER (IND)
DUANE E. MOSER (IND)

GARY SCHNORR (IND)

Total Votes
78
75
73
72

Vote %
26.17
25.17
24.5
24.16
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